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Sunset & Western | Target Center
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BetaAgency.com
137 Eucalyptus Dr, El Segundo, CA 90245

Richard Rizika
Lic. 01044064
T 310 430 7790 x 101
Richard.Rizika@BetaAgency.com

For leasing, please contact:

For Lease | ±1,023 - 10,685 SF

©2024 Beta Agency, Inc. This information has been obtained from sources believed reliable. We have not verified it and make no guarantee, warranty or representation about it. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used are for example 
only and do not represent the current or future performance of the property. You and your advisors should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the property to determine to your satisfaction the suitability of the property for your needs.

Randi Cohen
Lic. 02135211
T 310 430 7790 x 117
Randi.Cohen@BetaAgency.com
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±±325,000 CPD325,000 CPD

Proposed DevelopmentProposed Development
Reliable PropertiesReliable Properties

412 Units412 Units
35K of Retai l  Space35K of Retai l  Space

Proposed DevelopmentProposed Development
American Commercial  Equit ies American Commercial  Equit ies 

735 Units735 Units
95K SF of Retai l  Space95K SF of Retai l  Space

Intersection SWC Sunset Blvd & Western Ave

Anchor Tenant Target

Population (3 mi) 409,391

Avg. HH Income (3 mi) $116,981

Employees (3 mi) 278,997

Traffic Counts Sunset Blvd ±37,874 CPD
Western Ave ±34,970 CPD

©2024 Beta Agency, Inc. This information has been obtained from sources believed reliable. We have not verified it and make no guarantee, warranty or representation about it. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used are for example 
only and do not represent the current or future performance of the property. You and your advisors should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the property to determine to your satisfaction the suitability of the property for your needs.
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5

10,685 SF

LEASE PENDING
2B

2,688 SFAVAILABLE
4B

1,495 SF

AVAILABLE
4C

1,023 SF

CAN BE COMBINED
2,518 SF

•	 Dominant Target Anchored shopping center located off the 101 freeway 

•	 Parking located on the ground floor and span the second floor, ±464 spaces 

•	 150,000 SF Target located on the 3rd floor 

•	 2 mile population in excess of 220,000 people and growing 

•	 Limited availability remaining
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only and do not represent the current or future performance of the property. You and your advisors should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the property to determine to your satisfaction the suitability of the property for your needs.

4C
1,023 SF

4B
1,495 SF

4A
2,073 SF2,073 SF

4A

4,028 SF

3

2B
2,688 SF

LEASE
PENDING

2C
2,700 SF

1,518 SF
2A

146 Total Parking Spaces (6 Handicapped)

Stairway Escalator Elevator

Lease Pending

Available

CAN BE COMBINED
2,518 SF

Lease Executed (Under construction)

4C
1,023 SF



TRADE AREA HIGHLIGHTS

HollywoodHollywood
HillsHills

UniversalUniversal
CityCity

Toluca LakeToluca Lake

WestWest
HollywoodHollywood Silver LakeSilver Lake

EastEast
HollywoodHollywood

Echo ParkEcho Park

WestlakeWestlake

AtwaterAtwater
VillageVillage

Target Stores

1 West Hollywood - Target 2.1 mi

2 Koreatown - Target 2.7 mi

HollywoodHollywood

Avg.
Household 

Income

Median
Housing

Value

Hollywood Hills $132K $1.6M

Los Feliz $233K $1.7M

Silver Lake $184K $1.2M

Echo Park $128K $1M1

2

LarchmontLarchmont
VillageVillage

2 Miles
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